
Date Day Activity Class Department
29-03-2021 Monday Holi
30-03-2021 Tuesday Academic Year Begins
30-03-2021 Tuesday Learning Cycle 1 Begins
31-03-2021 Wednesday
01-04-2021 Thursday
02-04-2021 Friday Good Friday
03-04-2021 Saturday
04-04-2021 Sunday
05-04-2021 Monday Speed Maths (1) week 3 to 12 Mathematics
05-04-2021 Monday Technology Festival Begins 4 to 12 Technology
06-04-2021 Tuesday Inter-House Science Quiz (Preliminary Round) 10 Science
07-04-2021 Wednesday Transcription 5 English
08-04-2021 Thursday Transcription 4 English
09-04-2021 Friday Transcription 2 English
10-04-2021 Saturday Camp
11-04-2021 Sunday
12-04-2021 Monday Class Meeting 5 & 6 All
12-04-2021 Monday किवता वाचन  प्रितयोिगता 6 to 10 िह�ी 
13-04-2021 Tuesday Class Meeting 4 &12 All
13-04-2021 Tuesday Book Quiz 6, 7 English
13-04-2021 Tuesday सुलेख लेखन 3 िह�ी 
14-04-2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti
15-04-2021 Thursday Class Meeting 3 & 10 All
15-04-2021 Thursday Impromptu 6 to 8 English
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15-04-2021 Thursday Visit To Biodiversity Park 3 Life Science
15-04-2021 Thursday Inter-House Science Quiz (Final Round) 10 Science
15-04-2021 Thursday सुलेख लेखन प्रितयोिगता 4 िह�ी 
16-04-2021 Friday Class Meeting 2 & 9 All
16-04-2021 Friday Art Showcase All Art
16-04-2021 Friday Impromptu 9 to 12 English
16-04-2021 Friday Visit To Biodiversity Park 3 Life Science
16-04-2021 Friday Talk on Disaster Management 5 Life Science
16-04-2021 Friday Social Science Symposium 11, 12 Social Science 
17-04-2021 Saturday Camp
18-04-2021 Sunday
19-04-2021 Monday Class Meeting 1 & 8 All
19-04-2021 Monday Library Council Meeting 6 to 12 English
19-04-2021 Monday Chess Tournament Begins 6 to 8 Technology
19-04-2021 Monday सुलेख लेखन प्रितयोिगता 5 िह�ी 
19-04-2021 Monday This Week's Class Activity 10ABC Art
20-04-2021 Tuesday Class Meeting Nur & 7 All
20-04-2021 Tuesday Aesthetics Council Meeting 6 to 12 Art
20-04-2021 Tuesday Transcription 3 English
21-04-2021 Wednesday Ram Navami

25-04-2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
14-05-2021 Friday Id-ul-Fitr
19-05-2021 Wednesday Mark D'Souza Inter House Western Music Competition 6 to 12 Art

Summer Break  Thursday 22nd April - Thursday, 9th June 
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26-05-2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima

10-06-2021 Thursday School Reopens
11-06-2021 Friday Creative Writing Competition 6 to 8 English
12-06-2021 Saturday
13-06-2021 Sunday
14-06-2021 Monday Creative Writing Competition 9 to 12 English
15-06-2021 Tuesday Young Entrepreneurs: Startup Ideas 9 Science
15-06-2021 Tuesday �ोक वाचन प्रितयोिगता 6 to 8 िह�ी 
16-06-2021 Wednesday Inter House Social Science Quiz 9 to 12 Social Science 
16-06-2021 Wednesday सुलेख लेखन गो�ी 2 िह�ी 
17-06-2021 Thursday Areas of Development Meeting 9 to 12 All
17-06-2021 Thursday Book Quiz 8, 9 English
17-06-2021 Thursday Young Entrepreneurs: Startup Ideas 6 to 8 Science
18-06-2021 Friday Celebration with Tutor's 6 to 12 All
18-06-2021 Friday Technology Council Meeting 9 to 12 Technology
19-06-2021 Saturday Tennis Ladder (Boys) & Squash Ladder (Girls) 9 to 12 PE
20-06-2021 Sunday
21-06-2021 Monday Speed Maths (2) week 3 to 12 Mathematics
21-06-2021 Monday Inter House Gymnastic Tournament Begins 2 to 5 PE
22-06-2021 Tuesday Loud Reading 2 English
22-06-2021 Tuesday उ� �र वाचन प्रितयोिगता 4 िह�ी 
22-06-2021 Tuesday सामूिहक किवता लेखन प्रितयोिगता 6 to 8 िह�ी 
23-06-2021 Wednesday Loud Reading 3 English
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23-06-2021 Wednesday Chess Tournament Begins 3 to 5 Technology
23-06-2021 Wednesday उ� �र वाचन प्रितयोिगता 5 िह�ी 
24-06-2021 Thursday Loud Reading 4 English
24-06-2021 Thursday उ� �र वाचन प्रितयोिगता 3 िह�ी 
25-06-2021 Friday Loud Reading 5 English
25-06-2021 Friday डायरी लेखन प्रितयोिगता 8 िह�ी 
26-06-2021 Saturday Camp
27-06-2021 Sunday
28-06-2021 Monday ता�ािलक संवाद वाचन प्रितयोिगता 6 to 8 िह�ी 
28-06-2021 Monday This Week's Class Activity 6ABC Art
29-06-2021 Tuesday Visit To The Nehru Planetarium 4 Life Science
29-06-2021 Tuesday Science Synopsis Writing Competition 10 Science
30-06-2021 Wednesday Meet the Author Nur to 5 English
30-06-2021 Wednesday Marketing Case Study Competion 11, 12 Social Science 
01-07-2021 Thursday English Showcase 6 to 12 English
01-07-2021 Thursday पु�क समी�ा प्रितयोिगता 9, 10 िह�ी 
02-07-2021 Friday Learning Cycle 1 Ends
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